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201001150000
13910

01/15/2010
08:32:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMAR
LORAY M

201001150000
14360

01/15/2010
11:53:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BECKY

201001290000
28260

01/29/2010
08:45:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
KAREN H

201002030000
34430

02/03/2010
02:06:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
TARRA C

201002100000
41440

02/10/2010
01:52:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY
TRACY

201002110000
41550

02/11/2010
08:00:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON
FRANCES O

201002170000
47000

02/17/2010
01:39:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURAN
TRISTA

201002180000
48030

02/18/2010
10:02:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDMORE
CHARLES O

201002180000
49620

02/18/2010
03:06:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
DAWN
ATKINSON

201002180000
49630

02/18/2010
03:08:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCALL LISA
POUNDERS

201003100000
69560

03/10/2010
08:24:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
SUSANNE

201003110000
71820

03/11/2010
12:58:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLUPS
KIYRA

201003120000
72800

03/12/2010
08:22:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
TERRELL A

201003260000
87320

03/26/2010
07:24:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBBS
PATRICIA N



201004010000
96890

04/01/2010
09:15:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KAUFFMAN
BARBARA

201004120001
11760

04/12/2010
04:28:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS
ANGELA
WALLACE

201004130001
11980

04/13/2010
09:09:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

201004130001
13020

04/13/2010
01:56:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JARVIS
ROBERT J

201004130001
13030

04/13/2010
02:14:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y
JACQUELINE

201004290001
30430

04/29/2010
08:26:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SERRY
KATHRYN

201004290001
30460

04/29/2010
09:32:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRELL
HOLLIE A

201004290001
31230

04/29/2010
01:33:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT
MELODY H

201004200001
20370

04/20/2010
01:44:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L

201005030001
33990

05/03/2010
10:16:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEASLEY
GLADYS L

201006040001
76620

06/04/2010
09:52:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE
HEATHER H

201006040001
76590

06/04/2010
08:52:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE
MICHAEL N

201006040001
77350

06/04/2010
01:50:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANSFORD
EMILY B

201006070001
78770

06/07/2010
02:29:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
LISA

201005270001
69390

05/27/2010
02:51:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUNN
MICHELLE

201006090001
82330

06/09/2010
01:03:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
CODY WAYNE


