Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	ed= 201 Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201001150000	01/15/2010	AUTO	Porty 2	NOTARY	LAMAR						Description
13910	08:32:05	OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMAR LORAY M						
201001150000 14360	01/15/2010 11:53:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BECKY						
201001290000 28260	01/29/2010 08:45:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS KAREN H						
201002030000 34430	02/03/2010 02:06:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN TARRA C						
201002100000 41440	02/10/2010 01:52:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGSLEY TRACY						
201002110000 41550	02/11/2010 08:00:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON FRANCES O						
201002170000 47000	02/17/2010 01:39:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DURAN TRISTA						
201002180000 48030	02/18/2010 10:02:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDMORE CHARLES O						
201002180000 49620	02/18/2010 03:06:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN DAWN ATKINSON						
201002180000 49630	02/18/2010 03:08:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCALL LISA POUNDERS						
201003100000 69560	03/10/2010 08:24:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD SUSANNE						
201003110000 71820	03/11/2010 12:58:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLUPS KIYRA						
201003120000 72800	03/12/2010 08:22:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH TERRELL A						
201003260000 87320	03/26/2010 07:24:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBBS PATRICIA N						

201004010000 96890	04/01/2010 09:15:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KAUFFMAN BARBARA			
201004120001 11760	04/12/2010 04:28:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS ANGELA WALLACE			
201004130001 11980	04/13/2010 09:09:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO			
201004130001 13020	04/13/2010 01:56:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS ROBERT J			
201004130001 13030	04/13/2010 02:14:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y JACQUELINE			
201004290001 30430	04/29/2010 08:26:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SERRY KATHRYN			
201004290001 30460	04/29/2010 09:32:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRELL HOLLIE A			
201004290001 31230	04/29/2010 01:33:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT MELODY H			
201004200001 20370	04/20/2010 01:44:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L			
201005030001 33990	05/03/2010 10:16:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEASLEY GLADYS L			
201006040001 76620	06/04/2010 09:52:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE HEATHER H			
201006040001 76590	06/04/2010 08:52:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE MICHAEL N			
201006040001 77350	06/04/2010 01:50:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANSFORD EMILY B			
201006070001 78770	06/07/2010 02:29:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON LISA			
201005270001 69390	05/27/2010 02:51:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUNN MICHELLE			
201006090001 82330	06/09/2010 01:03:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL CODY WAYNE			